ASAHI

U3 AAndeuuvBuiues 911

49-51 auudTsuiies duiusiea duiusied njunnuvuAs 10100 Usemelny

sdWn © +662-222-8719 | iledle :

wilng : +662-222-1551 | 8kua : info@asahibearing.com

15. ROD ENDS AND SPHERICAL BEARING > 15.3 PHSB-FEMALE ROD ENDS

PHSB10/PHSB10 L

Code
PHSB10/PHSB10 L

Serial Number

Open

Ring Box

Dimensions
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B1
di1
L

L1
L2
W
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Calculation Data

Basic Dynamic Load Rating

Basic Static Load Rating

SKU Name (TH)

5/8
15.875
38.1
14.27
19.05
21.31
82.55
63.5
38.1
22.23
0.6250-18UNF

Radial
Axial
Co

Radial

Weight

Close

Lock Ring

2040

4100

SKU Name (EN)
He_ight
Rubt;er Lid
W_ing

kef
kef
kef
kef

Series

Bolt Size

Iron Lid

Tapered



Fatigue Load Limit

Limiting Speed

Mass

Mass Bearing

0.19

Axial
Pu
Grease

Oil Lubricate

kg

kef
kef
r/min

r/min



